DESCRIPTION:
The C14 – C13 PVC jumper cables are used for powering a variety of electrical appliances such as PC base units, monitors, printers,
photocopiers and a wide range of other equipment. The connectors are moulded to provide a high-quality cable which is perfect for
office and/or comms room use.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Connector: C13 IEC 60320
Plug: C14 IEC 60320
Cable: H05VV-F IEC 60227
0.3m – 2m 0.75mm²
3m 1.0mm ²
TECHNICAL DRAWING:
 ORDERING INFORMATION:
Part Code Descript ion
BC-C13-C14-0.3-R 0.3m IEC C14 – IEC C13 Red PVC 0.75mm Power Lead
BC-C13-C14-0.5-R 0.5m IEC C14 – IEC C13 Red PVC 0.75mm Power Lead
BC-C13-C14-1-R 1m IEC C14 – IEC C13 Red PVC 0.75mm Power Lead
BC-C13-C14-2-R 2m IEC C14 – IEC C13 Red PVC 0.75mm Power Lead
BC-C13-C14-3-R 3m IEC C14 – IEC C13 Red PVC 1.0mm Power Lead
 POW E R
 C 14
  –
  C13 Power Le a d
FEAT U R E S :
• C14   –   C13
• Fully   M oulded   C onnec t o r s
• Red
• Available   in   5   leng t hs
• H05VV - F   Cable
• PVC
Black Cat Cables (A Division of MBS         Component   s         Ltd)        WWW.blackcatcables.com  Telephone: +44(0) 1536263411